RFID reader writer
NEX5000S(LCP)
Users Manual
Ver1.00
ART Finex Co.,Ltd.
Page 2 of 8 ART Finex Co., Ltd.
■ About Attention receive matters
For regulations and standards

3 Carrier frequency 13.56MHz±50ppm
4 Radio Law division Inductive read / write communication equipment that has
received the type designation
5 Host interface UART
9,600〜115,200bps  (Default︓38,400bps)
data width 8bit, no parity, stop bit 1bit
Pin Use
1 Vcc(5.0V)
2 TxD
3 RxD
4 No connect
5 RESET
6 GND
6 Power supply DC5.0V±0.25V
7 Consumption current 280mA or less
8 Operation temperature -20℃ ~ 70℃
9 Storage temperature -30℃ ~ 80℃
10 Storage and operating
humidity
30%RI ~ 90%RH(No condensation)
11 Housing size
  (D × W × H)
Module:       47mm ×47mm ×5.5mm
Antenna:      30mm ×40mm ×6mm
12 Cable length 90mm
13 Weight About 20 g or less
14 Substrate coating Manufacturer : ARBROWN
HumiSeal︓1A27NSLU
Page 8 of 8 ART Finex Co., Ltd.
2-2．Body Photo
2-3.How to install
    Use the holes at the four corners of the board to install the board with screws.
    If there is a metal plate around the antenna board, the reading performance may be
affected. Install the antenna board and the metal plate at a sufficient distance.
(TOP view)
(Bottom view)
Reader/Writer module Antenna